1.2	±	0.2
(.047	±	.008)
1.25	±	0.2
(.049	±	.008)
1.78
(.070)REF.REF.
REF. REF.
0.6

	 ............................. +260 °C, 5 seconds
Moisture Sensitivity Level......................1
ESD Classification (HBM)................. N/A
Electrical Specifications
Bourns® Part No.
Inductance Q Test Freq.
(MHz)
SRF
(MHz)
RDC
(Ohms)
I rms
(mA)
 nH Tol.
% Min. L Q Min. Max. Max.
CW201212-2N2J 2.2 ±5 50 250 1500 8000 0.06 800
CW201212-2N7J 2.7 ±5 35 250 1000 6000 0.08 800
CW201212-2N8J 2.8 ±5 30 250 1000 5000 0.08 800
CW201212-3N3J 3.3 ±5 50 250 1000 7900 0.08 600
CW201212-3N9J 3.9 ±5 60 250 1000 6000 0.06 600
CW201212-4N7J 4.7 ±5 60 250 1000 5800 0.06 600
CW201212-5N6J 5.6 ±5 60 250 1000 5800 0.08 600
CW201212-6N8J 6.8 ±5 50 250 1000 5500 0.11 600
CW201212-8N2J 8.2 ±5 50 250 1000 4700 0.12 600
CW201212-10NJ 10 ±5 50 250 500 4300 0.12 600
CW201212-12NJ 12 ±5 50 250 500 4000 0.15 600
CW201212-15NJ 15 ±5 50 250 500 3400 0.17 600
CW201212-18NJ 18 ±5 50 250 500 3300 0.20 600
CW201212-22NJ 22 ±5 55 250 500 2600 0.22 500
CW201212-27NJ 27 ±5 55 250 500 2500 0.25 500
CW201212-33NJ 33 ±5 60 250 500 2050 0.27 500
CW201212-39NJ 39 ±5 60 250 500 2000 0.29 500
CW201212-47NJ 47 ±5 60 200 500 1650 0.31 500
CW201212-56NJ 56 ±5 60 200 500 1550 0.34 500
CW201212-68NJ 68 ±5 60 200 500 1450 0.38 500
CW201212-82NJ 82 ±5 60 150 500 1300 0.42 400
CW201212-R10J 100 ±5 60 150 500 1200 0.46 400
CW201212-R12J 120 ±5 50 150 250 1100 0.51 400
CW201212-R15J 150 ±5 50 100 250 920 0.56 400
CW201212-R18J 180 ±5 50 100 250 900 0.78 400
CW201212-R22J 220 ±5 50 100 250 860 1.00 400
CW201212-R27J 270 ±5 45 100 250 850 1.46 350